rLINE® Dispenser Module
for Your Liquid Handling Automate
rLINE® Dispenser Module
Proven Technology for Your Automate
The Sartorius rLINE® Robotic Dispenser Module brings the proven technology of Sartorius electronic pipettes
into the field of laboratory automation. The dispensing head module is designed to be used as the liquid
handling component of any automated system and has a successful track record in various customer
applications stretching back several years.

Suitable for Various Applications
Tips
Order Code Volume Range (µl) Filtered Conductive
(for level sensing)
Sterile Quantity (tips) Compatibility
790200 5 – 200 10 × 96 rLINE 5 – 200 µl
790201F 5 – 200 • • 10 × 96 rLINE 5 – 200 µl
783073 5 – 250 • 5 × 10 × 96 rLINE 5 – 200 µl
LH-781000 50 – 1000 • 24 × 96 rLINE 50 – 1000 µl
780304 100 – 5000 50 rLINE 100 – 5000 µl
Development Kits
To help you to get started with rLINE, we also offer
development kits for all models. Development kits include:
1 rLINE of you choice, complete technical documentation,
power supply and data cable, PC software, and a tray of tips.
Development kits can be ordered using the following codes:
LH-710993KIT for rLINE 5-200 µl
LH-710995KIT for rLINE 50-1000 µl
LH-710969KIT for rLINE 100-5000 µl
Sartorius Biohit Liquid Handling Oy
Laippatie 1
00880 Helsinki, Finland
Phone +358.9.755.951